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 Ukraine: Overview of population displacement (as of 29 May 2015)

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. Internal Displacement: Data provided by the Ministry of Social Policy, as of 27 May. External displacement: Figures reported to UNHCR by
Government Asylum Authorities as of 17 May for Hungary, 25 May for Poland, 28 May for Moldova, 28 May for Belarus, 1 May for Romania, 1 March 2015 for Slovakia, and as reported by the Russian Federal Migration Service as of 26 May for the Russian Federation. |  Feedback:
shubina@un.org  | Document: ukr displacement_29 May 2015 Creation date: 02/06/2015

100km

External displacement
persons seeking legal status

336,692

81,107

1,006

54,577

3,414

asylum applications

53

260,015

1,695
5,596
212

718,138

Internal displacement
Circle diameter represents size of IDP influx

n.a.
19

5,938
52

0 to 5
6  to 7
7  to 10
11  to 15
16  to 30
31  to 50
51  to 120

IDPs per 1,000 
oblast population

Luhanska and Donetska 
ratios are calculated 
with population in 
government controlled 
areas.

Total number of IDPs: 

Sumska
14,141

1,315,625

Area not under government control

disabled
able-bodied
children
elderly


